



**City of Tigard  
Bid Tabulation Form**

Project: Scoffins St. Sewer, Terrace Trails and Bridgeport Storm Line Rehabilitation  
 Opening Date: Thursday, February 28, 2019

Item Description	Qty	Unit	Engineer's Estimate		Environmental Services LLC		Michels Corporation		Insituform Technologies, LLC		Iron Horse LLC	
			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1 Mobilization (00210)	1	LS	7500	\$ 7,500.00	3500	\$ 3,500.00	8348	\$ 8,348.00	2572	\$ 2,572.00	14000	\$ 14,000.00
2 Temporary Protection and Directon of Traffic (002	1	LS	10500	\$10,500.00	8500	\$ 8,500.00	2737	\$ 2,737.00	9186	\$ 9,186.00	5000	\$ 5,000.00
3 Erosion Control and Cleanup (00280)	1	LS	2000	\$ 2,000.00	3100	\$ 3,100.00	919	\$ 919.00	2702	\$ 2,702.00	2500	\$ 2,500.00
4 Service Line Reconnections (00412)	12	EA	200	\$ 2,400.00	200	\$ 2,400.00	183	\$ 2,196.00	139	\$ 1,668.00	300	\$ 3,600.00
5 Sewer Video Inspection (00415)	1326	LF	15	\$19,890.00	1.25	\$ 1,657.50	9	\$ 11,934.00	9	\$ 11,934.00	4	\$ 5,304.00
6 CIPP Liner, 8 inch (00412)	506	LF	55	\$27,830.00	53.15	\$ 26,893.90	28	\$ 14,168.00	33	\$ 16,698.00	39	\$ 19,734.00
7 CIPP Liner, 12 inch (00412)	487	LF	105	\$51,135.00	61.27	\$ 29,838.49	73	\$ 35,551.00	101	\$ 49,187.00	106	\$ 51,622.00
8 CIPP Liner, 18 inch (00412)	333	LF	125	\$41,625.00	82	\$ 27,306.00	137	\$ 45,621.00	99	\$ 32,967.00	112	\$ 37,296.00
9 18" Culvert Invert Repair	200	LF	55	\$11,000.00	40	\$ 8,000.00	26	\$ 5,200.00	54	\$ 10,800.00	30	\$ 6,000.00
10 Extra Work as Authorized				\$20,000.00		\$ 20,000.00		\$ 20,000.00		\$ 20,000.00		\$ 20,000.00
<b>Project Total</b>			<b>\$</b>	<b>193,880.00</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>131,195.89</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>146,674.00</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>157,714.00</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>165,056.00</b>